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Olds

Telma

Plain

Moore

Berne

Manson

Malaga

Holden

Farris Entiat

Dryden

Chelan

Azwell

Winesap

Trinity

Monitor

Merritt

Lucerne

Stehekin

Lakeside

Cashmere

Sunnybank

Peshastin

Ardenvoir

Appleyard

Maplecreek

Nason Creek

Leavenworth

Wenatchee Heights

US HWY 97

US HWY 2

US HWY 97

7

6

3 124 1

4 23 1

4 25 3124 3 5

6

6

3
1

245

7

7

24 3

6

6

5

7

1

6

6

6

1

2 1

4

6

1

6

3

6 3

7

4

6

6 2

9

3

5 2

1

7

1

1

1
4 1

3

6

5

1

9

3

5

2

7

6

411 323 5213 44 25 55 4 32 1231
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5

2
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3
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4
4

6
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45

4

1

4

4

7

7

5

5

3

8
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5

9

8
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9

4

5

7

2

1

8

9

4

1

9

3
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Pesticide Management Areas
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